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]. MACDONOUGH & CO.
Iniiiortern of »nd Dealer* In COAI< and PICji IRON,

41 Market Mtreet, corner Mpear.

STREET GUIDE. 105

C, bet B «nd D fm First av
W.

C*bot, bot SamoR^t and
Star SK fm California av
to Franconla av, B H.

Catdell Alle.y, bet Da-
pont and Stockton fm
rnton N.

Cadwallader, Tj of San
Bnini) liiiad 4 miles from
City Hall.

Calaveras. l>et Amador
and .Mendocino fm the bay
W til Honduras.

Caledonia Alle.r, l>et

Valencia and Julian av fm
Fifteenth N andS.

Caltaoun, bet Sansome
and Montgomery fm Green
to Union

California, bet Pine and
Sacramento fm Market W

South. .Street. xV. side.

1 Market A Drumm 2
101 Davlg 100
201 Front 200
301 Battery 300
401 SauRome 400
421 Leldesdorft 424

801 Montgomery 500
531 Spring

Webb 532
601 Kearny.. 600
625 St Mary's place
637 IJuincy
701 Dnpont 700

Sellna place 716
725 Grace t«rrace
801 Stockton 800

Ellick lane
Pratt place 812

821 Prospect place 820
Miles court 832

901 Powell 900
Gustavus 920

1001 Mawjn 1000
Cushman. 1016

UOl Tavlor 1100

1201 Jones. 12uO
Highland Terrace..

1301 Leavenworth 1300
Helen place

1401 Hvde 1400
1501 Larkin 1500

1601 Polk leoo
1701 Van Ness avenue .1700

1801 Franklin 1800
1901 (^ouuh 1900
2001 Octavia -WOO
2101 Lagiina 2100
2201 Buchanan 2200
2301 AVelister 2300

.Middle
2401 Fillmore 2400
2501 Stelner.: 2500
2601 Pierce 260O
2701 Scott 2700
2801 D-visadero 2800
2901 Broderick 2900
3001 Baker 3000
3101 Lyon 3100
3201 Central avenue 3200

Walnut 3300
Laurel :J400

Locust 3500
Spruce 3600
Maple 3700

3801 Cherrv 3800
3901 First av 3900
California Avenue,
E of San .rn?e Road and W
of ."^au Hnino Road, B H.

California Sooth, bet
California ami Clement fm
Fir.-I av \V to Fifth av.

Canibridge,bet Yale and
O.xt.Td im Sliver av S, U.
M. T.

Camille Place, bet
Tay lor andJones fmWash-
Ington N.

Camp, bet Sixteenth and
Seventeenth fin Guerrero
E.

Campbell, bet Sixteenth
an i Seventeenth fm Dolo-
re.s E.

Capilol. W of Old San
Joi.6 Road nr San Miguel
Station.

Capp, bet Mipslon and
Howard fm Fifteenth S
to Serpentine av.

Ecut. Street. W. tide.
1 Fifteenth 2

.\dalr
101 Sixteenth 100
201 Seventeenth 200
301 ElKhteenth 300
401 Nineteenth 400
501 Twentieth 500
601 Twenty-llrst 600
7ol Twentv-sccond 700
801 Twentv-third 800
901 Twentv-fourth 900
1001 Twentv-flfth 1000
1101 Twenty-sixth IIOO

(e) Serpentine avenue (e)

Card Alley, bet Vallelo
and Green fm Stockton W.

Carl, bet Frederick and
Sullivan fin Clavton W.

CarlOHPlaccbet Powell
and Mason Im D'Farrell S.

Carolina, bet Wisconsin
an I De Haro fm Eighth S
to Napoleon.

Caroline, bet Sixth and
Seventh I'm Folsom SE.

Caroline, bet Ninth and
Tontli fm Howard SE.

Caroline Place, bet
Jackson and Pacific fm
Powell E.

Carr Place, bet Mason
and Tavlor im Chestnuts.

Cartha^ona. South S F,
bet Yucatan and Bolivia
fm San Bruno Road to
County line.

Carver, fm California av
S to Powhattan, B H.

Caae. \Vs San Bnino Road
4 miles fm City Hall.

Canelli Avenne. bet
Eighteenth and Nine-
teenth fm Douglass W.

Castro, bet Noe and Dia-
mond fin Ridley S

Ca.vaga. West End Map
No 1.

Cedar, bet Davis and
Front fm Clay to Wash-
ington.

Cedar Alley, bet Six-
teenth and Seventeenth
fm Dolores W.
Cedar Avenne, bet
Geary and Post fm LarkinW to Laeuna.

Smith. Street. N. side.
1 Larkin 2

101 Polk 100
201 VanNessav 200
:«1 Franklin .'JOO

401 Gongh 400
501 (ictavia 500
Cedar I<ane, bet Seven-
teenth and Eighteenth fm
Mission to Valencia.

Central Court, bet
G lUgh and Octavia fm
Haight SW to Octavia.

Center, bet El Dorado and
Santa Clara fm the bay W
to Harrison.

Central. See Sargent
Central Avenne, bet
Lyon and Wa nut fm
Geary N to Presidio Reser-
vation.

Central Place, bet
Kearny and Dupont fin
Pine S.

Central Place, bet Sec-
ond and Third fm Bryant
to Brannan.

t entral Road, fm Mc-
,\ Ulster SWto Ocean View
House.

Centre,- bet Second and
Third fm Bryant SE to
South Park

Chacc. fm lelals Creek S
to Hecker.

Chanibem, bet Pacific
and Broadwayfm Davis to
Batterv.

Chamliers Alley, bet
Powell and Mason fm
Greenwich to Lombard.

Cliannel. bet Berry and
Hoiiper SW fm the bay to
Eighth.

Channel.W s San Bruno
Koad 4 miles fm City HaU.

Chapnltejnec. tm Cort-
land av NE to Coso av.

<'harit.v, Im Cadwallader
NWto Islais Creek.

ChnrlCH, bet Leaven-
worth and Hyde fm Gol-
den Gate av N.

Charles, S of Falrmount
fin San Jos6 Road NW to

Chenerv.
Charles Place,bet First
and Second fin Harrison to
Essex pi.

Charter Oak Ave-
nue, f)et Boutwell and
Eimira fm Islais Creek S
to Woolscy.

Chase, bet Williamson and
MerrI field fm Geary N.

Chatham Place, bet
Dupont and Stockton fm
Bush N.

Chattanooga, t>et Dolo-
res and Church fm Twen-
ty-first S to Twenty-fourth

Chelsea Place, bet
Stockton and Powell fm
Bush S.

Chener.v, S s Thirtieth S
to Randall, thence SW to
Castro.

Cherry, bet Maple and
First av fm California N.

ChernbuDCO, fm Cort-
land av NE to Coso av.

Chesley, bet Seventh and
Eiuhth fm Harrison SE.

Chestnut, bet Lombard
and Francisco W fm San-
some to Presidio Reserva-
tion.

South. Street. y. side.
1 Sansome .„ 2

(c) Montgomery
Winthrop

101 Keamv 100
201 Dupont 200

Bellair place 224
301 Stockton 300

Chestnut alley
401 Powell 400
501 Mason 500

Newell
Amity
Montgomery av...

601 Tavlor 600
701 .Jones 700
801 Leavenworth 800
901 Hvde 900
1001 Larkin 1000
1101 Polk 1100
1201 Van Ness avenue .1200
1.301 Franklin 1300
1401 Gough ™H00
1501 Octavia 1500
1601 Lagnna
1701 Buchanan
1801 Webster 1800
1901 Fillmore 1900
2001 Steiner 2000
2101 Pierce 2100
2201 Scott 2200
2.301 Devisailei-o 2.'W
2401 Broderick 2400
2.501 Baker 2500
(e) Lyon (e)

Chestnut Alley, bet
Stockton and Powell fin
Chestnut N.

China, NW s Dry Dock
Basin to Water Front.

China Avenue, Excel-
sior Homestead Associa-
tion.

Church, bet Dolores and
Sanchez fm Ridley S to
Thirtieth.

Church liane, bet Six-
teenth and Seventeenth fm
Dolores W to Church.
Church Place. See
Edith.

City Hall Avenue, fm
Market opp Eighth to Park
av.

Clairvllle Place. See
Oraham Place.

Clara, bet Folsom and
Harrison fm Ritch to
Sixth.

Clara Avenne, W of
Douglass fm Eighteenth K

Clara liane, bet Kearny
and Dupont fin Sutter N
to Bush.

Clarence Place, bet
.Second and Third fm
Townsend NW.

Clarion Al l«y. bet
Seventeenth and Willows
fm Valencia to Mission.

Clark, bet Jackson and
Pacific fm Drumm to
Frout.

Clay, bet Sacramento and
Washinuton W fm East

South. Street. X. side.
1 East 2

101 Drumm 100
301 Davis 200— Cedar 212
301 Front 300
401 Battery 400
5i)l Sansome 500
527 Leidesdonr
601 Montgomery 600
701 Kearny

Brenham place 750
801 Dupont 800
813 Waverlv place 814

SpoflTord 828
901 Stockton 900

Clay avenue 916
Parker alley

917 Prospect place
1001 Powell 1000
1015 Tay

Wetmore place 1016
1101 Mason ..: 1100—

- Verba Buena 1115
1201 Tavlor 1200
r-m Jones 1300

Priest
Reed

1401 Leavenworth 1400
1501 Hyde 1500

Torrens court.
1601 Larkin 1600
1701 Polk 170O
1801 Van Ness avenue. 1800
1901 FrankUn 1900

Gough
Lafayette Park

2201 Lagana. 2200
2:»1 Buchanan 230*i

2401 Webster 2400
2501 Fillmore 2500
2001 Steiner
2701 Pierce
2S01 Scott 2800
2901 Devisadero 2T0O
3 01 Broderick 3000
3101 Baker 3100
3201 Lvon 3200
3-301 Central avenue 3.300

:«01 Walnut »400
aiOl Laurel 3.500

3601 Locust 3600
3701 Spruce :?700

3301 Maple 3sOO
3901 Cherry 3900
(e) First avenne (e)

Clay Avenue, bet Stock-
ton and Powell fm Clay N.

Clayton, bet Ashbnry and
Cole fm B''ulton 8.

Cleaveland, bet Folsom
and Harri.sou fm Seventh
to Columbia Square.

Clement, bet California
and Point Lobos av fm
First av W.

Clement Place, bet
Dupont and Stockton tm
Green S.

Clementina, bet How-
ard and Folsom fm First
SW.

South. Street. JV. side.
1 First 2

(Jscar alley

(6) S-cond (61
(b) Third (ft)

301 Fourth .300

401 Fifth 400
(6) Sixth (6)
(6) Seventh (6)
701 Ei.'hth 700
(6) Ninth (6)
Clinton, bet Sixth and
Seventh fm Bryant to SE
of Brannan.

Clinton Park, bet Rid-
ley and Fourteenth fm
Guerrero W.
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mm. ISHAM&CO., 421427 MarM St.,

HAY, HIDE, HOP, WOOL, RAG,
and ORCHILLA PRESSES.


